FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 28 September 2020 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Moe - Monday, 28 September 2020

3:30PM - TM&H Mitre 10 Moe BM58 Handicap (1017m)
06 Ultra Smart 2/1: 28 7 9 Sep'l7  20L

4:30 PM - S& S Equipment Hire BM 58 Handicap (1628m)
15 ChaseOnTheCase  1/1: 16 3 4 Feb'19 3.8L
08 Paralel World 2/1: 32 11 8 Dec'l7  7.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 58.0
59.5 63.5
56.5 56.0

5:00 PM - Moe Optical Moe Cup 16th October BM 58 Handicap (2088m)

12 High Sierra 2/1: 30 3 11 Mar'18  9.4L

58.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

59.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

6.3

6.9
9.8

9.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

223

13.9
28.8

238

BLP

15

10
17

20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.3

9.9
20.8

12.8

Trainer

Griffiths

Brown
McCusker

Oliver

Jockey

McLeod

Higgins
Ota

Newitt

Ag

(o2}

4G

~

~



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Tamworth - Monday, 28 September 2020

4:40 PM - GOOD LUCK CODY MORGAN RACING - CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1000m)

09 The Pharoah 2/1: 45 1 8 Aug'l7 58L 610 60.0 555 0.7 9.7 8 1.7 Perrett Cruickshank 7G
5:20 PM - GOOD LUCK ANETHOLE - OPEN HANDICAP (1000m)
09 Sir Donald 2/1: 34 2 8 Dec '16 48L 61.0 550 55.0 -4.6 54 3 6.6 -2.6 Fleming Lewis G
02 Another Sin 2/1:31 3 5 Aug'l7  32L 555 585 60.5 9.4 174 14 12.4 Cavanough Collett 6G
01 Maahat 3/2: 28 4 7 Feb'19 6.2L 61.0 55.0 63.0 31 141 10 7.1 Bennett Golden 6G
11 MakeHer Own Whey 1/1: 50 5 10 Jan'16  11.5L 575 62.0 55.0 13.0 280 23 180 Vine Yetimova 8
M
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Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

03 Horizon 2/1: 13
09 Lookout 2/1: 25

Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried

Place Race Marg Wt

Belmont - Monday, 28 September 2020

4:47 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

4 11 Dec'19 49L
9 12 Aug'l9 17.6L

6:05PM - VALE JANINE CHALWELL HANDICAP (1000m)

03 MysticLove 2/11:1

6:40 PM - ASCOT OPENING DAY 10 OCTOBER HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Get Over It 5/3: 37
05 Black Dynamite 7/4: 41
02 MiaDolce 6/3: 29
10 DiadelLaRaza 4/2: 49
03 Shackleton 6/3: 11
01 Night Voyage 2/1: 56
08 She'sVitd 2/1: 37

11 1 Sep 20

4 3 Dec'17 0.3L
5 4 Jul '16 12L
6 8 Jul '19 4.6L
7 14 Sep '18 9.3L
9 1 Jan'19

10 5 Aug'l9  18L
11 6 Jul 20 35L

56.5
575

56.0

58.0
56.5
54.5

54.0
54.5
54.0
56.5

Win
Wt

54.0
61.5

55.5
55.5
55.5

56.0

575
66.0

Wt
Now

59.5
57.0

58.0

58.0
56.5
59.5

55.5
59.5
63.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

53
20.3

1.6

-17
0.5
9.3

12.1

3.9
115
10.5

7:15PM - WESTERN RACEPIX BELMONT HORSE OF THE YEAR HANDICAP (1400m)

07 LooksLike Magic 2/1: 23

2 14 Apr'20 134L

575

59.0
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58.0

15.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue

Score

20.3
41.3

13.6

53
233
331
139

26.5
275

310

16
32

17

26

16
16

29

8.7

Emerg
Factor

9.3
29.3

12.6

23
153
191
129

215
215

17.0

Trainer

Carige
Parnham

Campbell

Durrant
Childs
Buckley

Sigley
Gangemi
Allan
Martin

Diederich

Jockey

Corver
Parnham

Warwick

Pateman
Corver
Azzopardi

Carbery
O'Donnell
Ramoly
McNaught

Yuill

Ag

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

L eeton - Monday, 28 September 2020

5:05PM - SOUTHERN GENRAL ENGINEERING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1050m)
12 Sugar Bay Leonard 2/1: 39 5 12 Dec '16 8.2L 550 605 55.0 125 295 24 175 Lukss Mallyon 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Fairview - Monday, 28 September 2020

8:40 PM - interbet.co.za 0861 150 160 Conditions Plate (1422m)

01 Kimberley Star 14/6: 28 5 4 May'16  1.8L 61.0

03 Seville 15/2: 28 7 4 Oct '13 18L 570
11:05 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Mr 68 Handicap (1422m)

04 God Of Thunder 12/4:5 7 1 Apr'20 60.0

Win
Wt

57.0
59.0
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Wt
Now

132.0
121.0

128.0

Fred
Factor

53.8
53.0

52.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

62.8
64.0

60.8

BLP

57
57

53

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

58.8 Greeff
60.0 Greeff

59.8 Turner

Jockey

Byleveld
Minnie

Lerena

Ag

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

5:15 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1320m)
01 Zebulon 10/5: 40 1 1 Mar '19 58.0 133.0 58.3 60.3 59 59.3 Car Sullivan 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Grafton - Tuesday, 29 September 2020
3:25PM - RESTAURANT 24SIXTY CLASS1 HANDICAP (1115m)
03 Autumn Splendour 2/1: 6 7 7 Aug '19 6.9L 555 59.0 58.0

Page 7/10

Fred Months
Factor Idle

11.6

Form BLP Vaue
Score

256 18

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.6 Dunn

Jockey

McGuren

Ag

4



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

3:30 PM - Mallee Sand & Garden Supplies BM58 Handicap (1600m)

02 TheEnzo

4/2: 22

1

1

Feb'18

4:00 PM - Academy Graphics BM58 Handicap (2400m)

08 Easy Drama

3/2:73

5

6

May '14

4:30 PM - Snow Lindsay Painting BM 58 Handicap (975m)

04 Sasayuri

2/1: 37

3

7

Jan '17

62.0
26L 56.0 575

43L 580 59.0

Page 8/10

Wt
Now

57.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

4.6

7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20

15.6

17.0

BLP

10

14

Value

9.0

Emerg
Factor

1.0

9.6

10.0

Trainer Jockey
Hobson Fry
Larsson Hill

Cunningha Lloyd
m

Ag

5G

9G

[e¢)



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

4:20 PM - SKY RACING OPEN Handicap (1200m)

08 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 45 5 5 Mar '17 27L 57.0

07 Notio 2/1: 34 8 4 Nov'18  25L 585

03 Beau Jet 4/2: 40 10 1 Apr'15 63.5
4:55PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 1 Handicap (1000m)

04 Double Denman 2/1: 24 7 6 Feb'18 15L 555

Win
Wt

57.5
55.0

57.5
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Now

56.0
57.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

2.3
-1.4
-39

42

Months
Idle

Form
Score

12.3
10.6

17.2

BLP

Value

74
12.9

Emerg
Factor

7.3
6.6
6.1

112

Trainer

Gordy
Miller
Kenning

Gordy

Jockey

Potgieter
Thomson
Pengelly

Thompson

Ag

7G
G
9G

5
M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

2:40 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (1576m)

10 Sermon 1/1:13 8 3 Feb'11 1.2L 60.0 63.0 1280 56.4
4:10 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Fillies Handicap (1340m)

04 Intimate Moment 2.7 11 6 Mar'15 29.0L 58.0 60.0 1320 88.1
5:10 AM - Free Tips Daily On atther aces.com Handicap (1576m)

04 Critical Thinking 2/1: 61 1 1 Jan '19 62.0 131.0 53.6
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

67.4

105.1

55.6

BLP Vaue

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Dascombe

McBride

Loughnane

Jockey

Kingscote

Shepherd

Dawson

Ag

3G

3F

6G
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